Class

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5

Raw WPC Deadlift - Men

Weight Name

T1 (13 -15)

167.5 Samy Patrick Mina
155.0 Boizou Theo
175.0 Said Almedov
242.5 Pearson Gregory
210.0 Herbst Luan
235.0 Hodson David
205.0 Preston Kole
330.0 Mazhar Samy
235.0 De Roeck Leonardo
197.5 Thompson David
182.5 Weaton Sam
300.0 Grib Bronwin

T2 (16 -17)

140.5 Alatef Amar Abd
175.0 Hamdy Abdalrhim
190.0 Mohamed Abdelrahman
320.0 Abdallah Youssef
230.5 Ali Momen

245.0 Kendall Michael
275.0 Arzumanyan Arthur
250.0 Thompson David
265.0 McNally Brodie
272.5 De Roeck Leonardo
272.5 Gnatkowski Zach

T3 (18 -19)

150.0 El Sayed Mohamed
180.0 Atef Nofear

200.0 Youssef Badawi Ali
220.0 Sabirov Bakhramzhon
300.0 Mohamed Maher Mohamed
260.0 Goemann Paul

295.0 Timorskiy Viktor
285.0 Bobenic Maros

315.5 Richon Andy

265.0 Toth Nikolas

305.0 Petinens Justins

Junior (20 - 23)

160.0 Chien Peter
180.0 Su Ming

202.5 Gurve Sagar
260.0 Moneroe Terel
315.0 Mohamed Ismael
326.0 Zemtsov Nikolay

DOB

2008
2009
2005
2007
2008
84

2007
96

2000

2000
93

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
99

98

99

2000
2000

2005
2005
2005
99
2005
2005
96
97
2001
98
96

97
95
96
95
2003
92

NAT

EGY
FRA
KGY
GBR
GER
GBR
USA
EGY
POR
USA
CAN
ZAF

EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
AUS
RUS
USA
AUS
POR
USA

EGY
EGY
EGY
KGY
EGY
GER
KAZ
SVK
FRA
SVK
LAT

AUS
AUS
IND
USA
EGY
KAZ

Date of Record Location

2/3/2024 Hurghada Egypt

6/15/2024 Salo Finland

6/19/2021 Bishkek Kyrgyzstan

5/25/2023 Limerick Ireland

11/5/2023 Manchester UK

11/3/2022 Orlando FL

9/1/2023 Idaho Falls ID

11/3/2022 Orlando FL

11/9/2015 Maia Portugal

5/19/2013 Dearborn MI

11/15/2014 West Palm Beach FL 4th
5/21/2023 Johannesburg South Africa
2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

12/10/2022 Brisbane Australia

4/23/2017 Rostov

5/31/2014 Waxahachie TX

12/10/2016 Melbourne Australia

6/5/2016 Stoke-on-Trent UK

8/6/2016 Grand Rapids MI

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

2/3/2024 Hurgada City Egypt

3/8/2023 Hurgada City Egypt

6/20/2019 Bishkek Kyrgyzstan

3/8/2023 Hurgada City Egypt 4th
11/5/2023 Manchester UK

11/9/2015 Maia Portugal

12/4/2016 Slovakia 4th
11/7/2019 Lahti Finland

12/4/2016 Slovakia 4th
6/8/2015 Riga Latvia 4th
12/8/2018 Brisbane Australia

12/10/2017 Adelaide Australia

8/13/2019 Chelyabinsk Russia

8/6/2016 Grand Rapids MI

6/11/2023 Moscow Russia

11/9/2015 Maia Portugal



920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56

315.0 Radashkevich Yaroslav
340.0 Belykh Andrei

367.5 Kiploks Uldis

342.5 Shirkov Mikhail

410.0 Maddox Theo

320.0 Gianomi Jayden

Men Open

167.5 Samy Patrick Mina
200.0 Muntean Victor
222.5 Todaro Vincent
320.0 Hamed Youssef Gamal
315.0 Mohamed Ismael
326.0 Zemtsov Nikolay
350.0 Mamedyarov Arthur
356.0 Gusto Jordan

400.0 Irigov Asker

400.0 Daragan Sergei
407.5 Klyushev Alexander
410.0 Maddox Theo

M SM (33 -39)

120.0 Ryhta Kalle

117.5 Lavikka Sampo
222.5 Todaro Vincent
242.4 Gioveni Giuseppe
262.5 Watt Michael
282.5 Mannion Tom
305.0 Durapov Nikolai
350.0 Morrison Patrick
400.0 Irgov Asker
400.0 Daragan Sergei
350.0 McCormac Darren
405.0 Konstantinovs Konstantins

M1 (40 - 44)
165.0 Tenuwera Romesh

185.0 Salmi Totte

240.0 Badalge Vidu /elpitiya
292.5 Vaskelainen Sami
277.5 Watt Michael

290.0 James Timothy

327.5 Bromilow Mark

332.5 Vahtin Akim

360.0 Rufat Aguayev

380.0 McCormac Darren
377.5 Kalinichenko Vladimir

M2 (45 - 49)

102.5 Sayitov Talantbek

98
93
97
99
2002
2000

2008
97
84
2001
2003
92
91
92
89
78
83
2002

77
82
84
85
82
81
80
90
89
78
77
78

82

75
80
84
82
78
80
83
75
77
72

78

RUS
RUS
LAT
RUS
AUS
AUS

EGY
MDA
FRA
EGY
EGY
KAZ
RUS
FRA
RUS
RUS
RUS
AUS

FIN
FIN
FRA
ITA
AUS
IRE
RUS
AUS
RUS
RUS
GBR
LAT

GBR

FIN

AUS
FIN

AUS
USA
GBR
RUS
AZE
GBR
RUS

KGZ

7/20/2018
7/6/2014
11/10/2019
9/27/2020
8/1/2024
12/9/2023

2/3/2024
6/26/2022
11/10/2019
2/3/2024
6/11/2023
11/9/2015
6/11/2017
11/5/2018
5/25/2024
7/6/2017
3/23/2014
8/1/2024

7/6/2017
11/10/2019
11/10/2019
6/26/2022
12/11/2021
6/16/2019
11/10/2013
12/9/2023
5/25/2024
7/6/2017
6/11/2016
6/8/2015

11/5/2023

5/18/2019
12/9/2023
6/15/2024
12/9/2023
8/16/2020
8/14/2021
10/6/2024
11/11/2010
5/13/2017
11/10/2013

11/18/2023

Blagoveschensk
Novosibirsk

Lahti Finland
Vladivostok Russia
Brisbane Australia
Adelaide Australia

Hurghada Egypt
Hungary

Lahti Finland
Hurghada Egypt
Moscow Russia
Maia Portugal
Saint Petersburg
Orlando FL
Gelendzhik Russia
Helsinki

Vologda

Brisbane Australia

Helsinki

Lahti Finland
Lahti Finland
Hungary

Brisbane Australia
Limerick Ireland
Vologda

Adelaide Australia
Gelendzhik Russia
Helsinki
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Riga Latvia

Manchester UK

Lahti Finland
Brisbane Australia
Salo Finland

Brisbane Australia
Fort Lauderdale FL
Manchester UK
Rostov on Don Russia
Baton Rouge LA
Birmingham UK
Vologda

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan

4th



60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

135.0 Keranen Marko

178.0 Roels Sebastien
240.0 Jarvelainen Vesa
260.0 Simon Csaba

280.0 Davis Shaun

292.5 Rade Dave

332.5 Mammadov Elchin
330.5 Holte Roy

340.0 McCormac Darren
312.5 Morris David

M3 (50 - 54)

190.0 Romanichev Aleksandr
195.5 Romanichev Alexander
217.5 Sukhobok Maxim
236.0 Coats Paul

270.0 Vincourek Frantisek
300.0 Kortetjarvi Ari

300.5 Sparkes Tim

322.5 Akhmetov Renad
325.0 Szolnoki Bela

320.0 Drummond Jonathan
267.5 Dierickx Tom

M4 (55 -59)

190.0 Bochkovskyy Anatoliy
250.0 Little Art

230.0 Pantazopoulos Peter
248.0 McCarthy Sean

297.5 Sparkes Timothy
300.0 Gonzalez Arevalillo
320.0 Russo Antonio

285.0 Drummond Jonathan
M5 (60 - 64)

187.5 Bochkovskyy Anatoliy
187.5 Anatolii Bochkovski
295.0 Toins Fred

235.0 Grabars Vadims
260.0 Penny Keith

290.0 Verbitskiy Mikhail
300.0 Arevalillo Gonzalez Jose
240.0 Silverbloom David
260.0 Wisbey Leigh

77
75
75
68
71
69
70
70
77
71

63
63
65
67
66
70
67
61
69
66
71

54
55
60
68
68
57
58
66

54
54
64
51
60
51
58
60
62

FIN
FRA
FIN
HUN
USA
SuI
AZE
NOR
GBR
GBR

ISR

ISR

RUS
USA
CZE
FIN

USA
RUS
HUN
USA
USA

UKR
USA
CAN
GBR
USA
ESP

ITA

USA

UKR
UKR
USA
LAT
USA
BLR
ESP
USA
AUS

8/27/2022
9/27/2020
8/21/2021
11/3/2017
8/5/2017
11/8/2019
11/11/2016
2/5/2017
5/22/2022
6/16/2019

6/8/2015
6/5/2016
12/16/2018
6/13/2021
12/4/2016
9/8/2023
6/3/2022
6/16/2013
6/26/2022
5/6/2016
6/30/2023

6/3/2013

6/6/2014

6/22/2019
11/5/2023
6/30/2023
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
6/13/2021

6/8/2015
11/15/2014
6/7/2024
6/8/2015
9/1/2022
11/1/2014
6/28/2018
6/13/2021
12/10/2022

Finland

Nimes France
Mikkeli Finland
Moscow Russia
Grand Rapids MI
Lahti Finland
Baton Rouge LA
Folkestone UK
Manchester UK
Limerick Ireland

Riga Latvia
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Dolgoprudnyy

Fort Lauderdale FL
Slovakia

Lahti Finland
Lombard IL
Moscow

Hungary

Lombard IL

Salt Lake City UT

Portugual

Grand Rapids MI
Waterloo Canada
Manchester UK
Salt Lake City UT
Maia Portugal
Maia Portugal

Fort Lauderdale FL

Riga Latvia

West Palm Beach FL
Baton Rouge LA

Riga Latvia

Idaho Falls ID

Saint Petersburg

Le Pont de Claix France
Fort Lauderdale FL
Melbourne Australia

4th



52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100

M6 (65 - 69)

175.5 Garlitz Dale

210.0 Pereira Birchmans
210.0 Pereira Birchmans
240.0 Khudoleev Evgeniy
240.0 Rodriguez Bernal
300.0 Titus Terrence
305.0 Titus Terrence
172.5 Thelin Roy

M7 (70 - 74)

140.0 Milian Ernesto
150.0 Santee Gordon
145.0 Mullan Budgie
210 Birchmans Pereia
190 Lichtle Lee

247.5 McMillan Greg
250 Eskelinen Paavo
207.5 Battakhov Petr
180 Bergstrom Asko
M8 (75 -79)

165.0 Ruzin Ernest
172.5 Mursu Aimo

210 Pereira Birchmans
201 Forys Kazimierz
205 Callender Robert
170 Jarboe Jim

110 Lacomb Rene

M9 (80-84)

101.0 Oksanen Matti
115.0 Inervo Taisto
160.5 Lietch Campbell
156 Zwaan Adrian

160 Davenport Billy G

50
46
46
46

55
55
58

47
46
43
46
44
51
52
52

37

42
46
45
46
42
42

40
41
41

38
43

USA
CAN
CAN
RUS
ESP
AUS
AUS
USA

USA
USA
GBR
CAN
USA
USA
FIN

RUS
FIN

ISR

FIN

CAN
GER
USA
USA
USA

FIN
FIN
AUS

AUS
USA

9/2/2017
8/29/2014
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
12/11/2021
12/10/2022
6/7/2024

6/3/2022
8/30/2018
2/4/2017
9/3/2016
5/5/2017
11/2/2022
8/27/2022
6/4/2022
10/12/2024

10/30/2013

5/26/2018
8/31/2023
11/5/2023
8/31/2023
5/4/2018

11/5/2018

6/15/2024
4/2/2022
12/9/2023

12/10/2022
6/7/2024

Idaho Falls

Idaho Falls

Maia Portugal
Maia Portugal
Maia Portugal
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Baton Rouge LA

Lombard IL

Idaho Falls ID
Folkstone UK

Idaho Falls ID

Lake Buena Vista FL
Orlando FL

Finland

Moscow Russia
Paimio Finland

Prague

Lahti Finland

Idaho Falls ID
Manchester UK
Idaho Falls ID

Lake Buena Vista FL
Orlando FL

Salo Finland
Lahti Finland
Melbourne Australia

Melbourne Australia
Baton Rouge LA

4th
4th

4th

4th



110
125
140
140+

52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
920
100
110
125
140
140+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44

106 Roberts William
M10 (85-89)

130 Craggs Maurie
145 Zwaan Adrian
150 Zwaan Adrian

Raw WPC Deadlift - Women
Women Open

140.0
150.5
163.5
193.0
195.5
241.0
235.5
250.0
232.5
255.0
205.0
250.0

Polstianova Tatiana
Colliat Delphine
Visuri Taru
Ignatovich Irina
Ryder Belinda
Lovelace Rhiannon
Riley Lily

Blomvall Petra
Hussary Sophia
Hantke Lydia
Brown Cody
Meredith Colleen

Junior (20 - 23)

70.0 Babayeva Kubra
135.0 Kotlyarova Tatyana
155.0 Franco Marisa
163.0 Mogurova Xeniya
190.0 Santos Patricia
200.0 Luukkonen Hanna
210.0 McCloskey Anna
182.5 Gadolin Natalia
145.0 Doecke Claudia
145.0 Eldeeb Jassmen
217.5 Kaye Bourne Sheryl Ann
T1 (13 -15)

90.0 Kaur Ishti

42 USA
32 AUS
38 AUS
38 AUS
67 KGY
94 FRA
85 FIN
82 RUS
70 AUS
96 GBR
95 AUS
78 FIN
77 USA
77 AUS
95 AUS
92 USA
91 AZE
94 RUS
90 POR
90 RUS
POR
2001 FIN
93 USA
94 FIN
2000 AUS
2006 EGY
94 AUS
2008 IND

6/7/2024

12/8/2018
4/25/2023
12/9/2023

6/19/2021
6/28/2018
11/10/2019
11/1/2014
12/9/2023
5/22/2022
12/9/2023
6/14/2024
7/1/2023
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
6/3/2022

6/11/2014
4/24/2016
11/15/2014
11/1/2014
11/11/2016
4/24/2021
11/15/2014
7/6/2017
12/9/2023
2/3/2024
12/9/2017

11/5/2023

Baton Rouge LA

Brisbane Australia
Melbourne Australia
Melbourne Australia

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Le Pont de Claix France
Lahti Finland

Saint Petersburg
Brisbane Australia
Manchester UK
Brisbane Australia
Salo Finland

Salt Lake City UT
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Lombard IL

Baku

Krasnodar

West Palm Beach FL
Saint Petersburg
Baton Rouge LA
Lahti Finland

West Palm Beach FL
Helsinki

Adelaide Australia
Hurghada Egypt
Melbourne Australia

Manchester UK

4th



48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20

82.5 Stevens Bailey
110.0 Platel Loane

100.0 Isaeva Viktoriya
125.0 Fink Anzhelika

135.0 Midgley Camryn
140.0 Bonanno Maria
150.0 Sameh Habiba
135.0 Scardamaglia Monique
T2 (16 -17)

95.0 Malrieu Melanie
125.0 Rizzotto Grace

120 Plotnikova Valeriya
127.5 El Nahas Sondos
152.5 Claflin Tayler

175.0 Andrysiak Maja
137.5 Coffell Darienne
160.0 Gyomory Olivia
145.0 Eldeeb Jassmen
192.5 Elsaid Amal

T3 (18 -19)

100.0 Abdulmanova Ana
102.5 Dubovikova Marina
152.5 Cucuzza Giorgia
145.0 Bradley Sara

145.0 Derglova Karolina
182.5 Lefer Maguelone
110 Shurygina Vladislava
115.0 Mennatalla Abdallah Mohamed
160.0 Samer Joyce

150.0 Coughenour Christina
165.0 Pace Letizia

SM 33-39

120.0 Wu Cho

163.5 Visuri Taru

180.0 Wilkins Sharon
190.5 Falvey Julia

202.5 Bailey Anna

235.0 Zunckel Rowan
220.0 Loktionova Iliya
225.0 Merezhko Tatayana

2010
2009
98

2004
2008
2007
2008
2005

2000
2001
2003
2008
98

2005
2000
2005

2006
2007

95
2006
2004

98
2003
95
2005
2005
87
2000

89
85
76
82
87
83
80
78

AUS
FRA
RUS
KGY
AUS
ITA

EGY
AUS

FRA
AUS
RUS
EGY
USA
AUS
USA
USA

EGY
EGY

RUS
RUS
ITA

GBR
CZE
FRA
RUS
EGY
EGY
USA
ITA

AUS
FIN

AUS
AUS
AUS
ZAF
RUS
RUS

12/9/2023
4/29/2023
4/18/2014
6/20/2019
12/9/2023
6/26/2022
2/3/2024

4/25/2021

4/29/2017
12/8/2018
10/6/2019
2/3/2024
9/2/2016
12/10/2022
8/5/2017
11/2/2022

2/3/2024
2/3/2024

7/18/2015
10/6/2024
6/26/2022
6/5/2016
12/3/2016
4/29/2023
4/18/2015
3/8/2023
2/3/2024
6/9/2024
6/28/2018

12/9/2023
11/10/2019
12/5/2015
12/7/2019
12/10/2022
10/8/2021
12/4/2015
10/8/2016

Brisbane Australia
France

Krasnodar

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Brisbane Australia
Hungary

Hurghada Egypt
Melbourne Australia

Le Pont De Claix France
Melbourne Australia
Blagoveshchensk Russia
Hurghada Egypt

Idaho Falls 4th
Brisbane Australia

Grand Rapids MI 4th
Orlando FL 4th

Hurghada Egypt
Hurghada Egypt

Chelyabinsk

Rostov on Don Russia
Hungary
Stoke-on-Trent UK
Slovakia

France

Rostov

Hurgada City Egypt
Hurgada City Egypt
Baton Rouge LA

Le Pont de Claix France

Adelaide Australia
Lahti Finland
Melbourne Australia
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Pretoria RSA

Kursk

Saint Petersburg



100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

162.5 Fernandes Anita
132.5 Dellios Angelika
230.0 Goodwill Nicola
M1 (40-44)

67.5 Shah Bhavna
112.5 Thanmaki Jatta
162.5 Mikhaylova Olga
150 Pochin Asha
153.5 Froneman Amy
200.5 Bondarchuk Elena
190.0 Whitehead Tabatha
222.5 Doga Viktoriya
230.0 Hantke Lydia
157.5 Houston Sinead
175.0 Coleman Belinda
221.0 Rosen Anna-Maria
M2 (45-49)

107.5 Pomerantsev Irina
120 Mitchell Lorenza
160 Tarasova Valentina
165.5 Soribe Chijioke
190 Mustonen Mira
227.5 Whitaker Rosha
250 Blomvall Petra
232.5 Hussary Sophia
255 Hantke Lydia
187.5 Betham Hilda
2125 Betham Hilda

M3 (50-54)

97.5 Kiuru Nina

120 Li Pam

155 Weir Coralie
162.5 Beeforth Nicole
195.5 Ryder Belinda

220 Davis Suzanne
146 Power Lucy

225 Barclay Ingrid

228 Barclay Ingrid

210 Smith Janet

220 Armstrong Trish

84
91
81

76
57
71
80
80
80
80
82
77
79
82
72

70

76
75
75
70
77
78
77
77
75
75

68
70
62
73
70
71
68
68
68
69

66

AUS
AUS
GBR

IND

FIN

RUS
AUS
ZAF

RUS
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SWE

ISR

USA
KAZ
USA
FIN

USA
FIN

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS

FIN

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

ZAF

12/9/2023
8/1/2024
11/10/2019

12/16/2018
9/10/2023
6/8/2015
12/12/2020
9/26/2022
6/4/2022
8/1/2024
9/25/2022
12/11/2021
12/9/2023
12/10/2022
6/8/2015

6/5/2016

7/1/2023
6/19/2021
7/1/2023
7/6/2017
7/1/2023
6/14/2024
7/1/2023
12/9/2023
12/10/2022
12/9/2023

8/22/2021
4/25/2021
12/9/2017
12/9/2023
12/9/2023
6/11/2021
12/9/2023
12/10/2022
12/12/2020
12/9/2023

10/8/2021

Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Lahti Finland

Dolgoprudnyy
Lahti Finland

Riga Latvia
Brisbane Australia
South Africa
Moscow Russia
Brisbane Australia
Krasnodar Russia
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Riga Latvia

Stoke-on-Trent UK

Salt Lake City UT
Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Salt Lake City UT
Helsinki

Salt Lake City UT
Salo Finland

Salt Lake City UT
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia

Mikkeli Finland

Melbourne Australia
Melbourne Australia
Melbourne Australia

Brisbane Australia
Fort Lauderdale FL
Brisbane Australia

Melbourne Australia
Melbourne Australia

Adelaide Australia

Pretoria RSA

4th



44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60
67.5
75
82.5
20
100
110
110+

44
48
52
56
60

M4 (55-59)

110 Kiuru Nina

125 Fox Yvette

150 Namoradze Ketevan
180 Zankl Lolita

200 Shelingovskaya Irina
115 Dowdie Bobbie
147.5 Lavaka Mui Mui Kovi
140 Lavaka Mui Mui Kovi

140 Green Julie
132.5 Schwartz Mindy

M5 (60-64)

111 Dennett Jennifer
147.5 Fox Yvette

180 Zankl Lolita

165 Hilander Maiju
150 Hilander Maiju
105 Davies Karen

62.5 Koos Linda

M6 (65-69)

182.5 Markling Karen
177.5 Markling Karen
132.5 Magri Pauline

140 Magri Pauline
M7 (70-74)
85 Read Noela

72.5 Read Noela

67

58
61
59
65
64
66
66
68
56

59
59
59
57
57
60

54

48
48
49
49

41
41

FIN

USA
RUS
GER
KAZ
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
USA

AUS
USA
GER
FIN
FIN
AUS

USA

USA
USA
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS

8/27/2022

5/4/2018
7/20/2018
11/5/2018
6/20/2021
12/12/2020
8//24
12/9/2023
5/14/2023
6/6/2014

12/10/2022
11/2/2022
6/16/2019
5/26/2018
8/22/2021
12/9/2023

5/6/2016

11/15/2014
8/5/2017
12/9/2017
12/8/2018

11/11/2016
8/2/2014

Finland

Lake Buena Vista FL
Blagoveschensk
Orlando FL

Bishkek Kyrgyzstan
Brisbane Australia
Brisbane Australia
Melbourne Australia
Manchester UK
Grand Rapids MI

Brisbane Australia

Orlando FL 4th
Limerick Ireland

Lahti Finland

Mikkeli Finland

Melbourne Australia

Lombard IL

West Palm Beach FL
Grand Rapids MI 4th
Melbourne Australia 4th
Melbourne Australia

Baton Rouge LA
QId Australia



67.5 1125
75 137.5
82.5 150
20

100

110

110+

Reed Judith
Biro Tamela
Magri Paula

M (75-79)

44
48
52 875
56
60
67.5 1105
75
82.5 825
20
100 925
110
110+ 72.5

Read Noela

Reed Judith
Schmidt Cheryl
Sink Janet

Hammill Janet

M (80-84)

44
48

52

56

60

67.5

75

82.5

90 80
100

110
110+

Maddern Heather

47
52
49

41

47

46

42

40

43

USA
USA
AUS

AUS

USA

AUS

USA

AUS

AUS

6/11/2021
11/2/2022
12/7/2019

11/5/2018

11/2/2022
4/25/2024
6/3/2022

12/9/2017

12/9/2023

Fort Lauderdale FL
Orlando FL 4th
Melbourne Australia

Orlando FL

Orlando FL

Melbourne Australia

Lombard IL

Melbourne Australia

Brisbane Australia



	DL-Men

